
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 
1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

1 

2 

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

No. 
70 
35 
33 

6 
16 

8 
86 
12 
39 
56 
55 
28 
21 
73 

334 
50 
84 

Name 
Rick Wark 
Nick Leonard 
Jim Gewinner 
Greg Smith 
Rob Pink 
David Bell 
Angus Lemon 
Jeff Langham 
Jeffrey Carr 
Paul Haggar 
Scott Robinson 
Ann Hughes 
William Trimbur 
Chuck Stong 

John Smith 
John Taphorn 
Chuck Stong 

Class 
FA 

FA 

BSR 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FF1 

FF1 

FF1 

FF1 

FF1 

FF2 

FF3 

FF3 

BSR 

FC 

FF3 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
4 

Diff 

22.262 
35.634 
39.331 
54.261 
54.552 
56.020 
56.469 

1:27.793 
1:28.114 
1:36.232 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

22.262 
13.372 

3.697 
14.930 

0.291 
1.468 
0.449 

31.324 
0.321 
8.118 
1 Lap 

55.417 
3 Laps 

Total Tm 
15:20.138 
15:42.400 
15:55.772 
15:59.469 
16:14.399 
16:14.690 
16:16.158 
16:16.607 
16:47.931 
16:48.252 
16:56.370 
15:32.328 
16:27.745 
9:12.306 

Best Tm 
1:42.352 
1:46.374 
1:47.145 
1:46.551 
1:47.900 
1:48.090 
1:50.571 
1:50.684 
1:52.909 
1:52.664 
1:54.460 
1:57.272 
2:10.749 
1:58.860 

Year 
1980 
1981 
1965 
1995 
1993 
1988 
1969 
1972 
1969 
1972 
1969 
1971 
1982 
1983 

1967 
1988 
1983 

Color 
Red 
White 
Green 
Yellow 
Blue 
Red 
Purple 
B lue/Silver 
Silver 
Black 
Red 
Blue 
Red 
White 

Orange 
Red/Blue 
Blue 

M o d e l/ E n g in e  
F o r m u l a  A t la n t i c  
Rt-4 
23B 
Ff2000 
Fc 
Se-3 
11A/17A 
Mk20a 
D9 
Dl9 
F o r m u l a  F o r d  
Rp3a 
F o r m u l a  F o r d  
Rp-33M 

Sr-4 
Fc 
Rp33 

Make 
March 
Ralt 
Lotus 
Van Diemen 
Van Diemen 
Swift 
Merlyn 
Merlyn 
Caldwell 
Hawke 
Winkelman 
Royale 
Van Diemen 
Royale 

Bobsy 
Reynard 
Royale 

H om etow n 
T h e  W o o d l a n d s  
Pipe C reek 
F r e d e r i c k s b u r g  
S a n  A n t o n io  
Humble 
Kingwood 
Tyler 
Fort Worth 
T h e  W o o d l a n d s  
Cypress 
Houston 
Tulsa 
Kingwood 
Burleson 

Lafayette 
Kingwood 
Oak Leaf 

Nat/State 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Oklahoma 
Texas 
Texas 

Louisiana 
Texas 
Texas 

Sponsor 
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Chief Steward - Jack Marr 
Race Chair - Joe Robau 
Operating Steward - Doug Mains 
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Merl Hansen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing) 

Brian Goldman School & Races II 
G6 

g6 r3 

Race (15:00 or 8 Laps) started at 9:22:47 

Motor Sports Ranch - Houston 2.380 miles 
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